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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

42 179 Total Team
16 40 19 NIERVA Jennifer

8 27 8 LAURE Ejiya
16 166 Total Team

9 65 18 CAGANDE Joyme
42 85 Total Team
23 29 19 NIERVA Jennifer

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

40 174 Total Team
11 27 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn
8 20 9 GENERAL Fatima Bia

14 164 Total Team
9 123 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica

22 88 Total Team
9 26 9 GENERAL Fatima Bia
7 23 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

Best Scorer 17 84 8 LAURE Ejiya22 91 5 GANDLER Vanessa

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

64 203 Total Team
13 39 7 PAAT Mylene
12 53 8 LAURE Ejiya

8 84 Total Team
4 13 8 LAURE Ejiya
2 15 7 PAAT Mylene
4 93 Total Team
1 10 2 NABOR Jasmine
1 10 7 PAAT Mylene

16 Total Team
92 380 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

63 198 Total Team
22 65 5 GANDLER Vanessa
12 37 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

8 87 Total Team
3 12 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn
1 5 10 BASAS Toni Rose
1 93 Total Team
1 25 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

22 Total Team
94 378 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CTC • CHERY TIGGO CROSSOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 NABOR Jasmine

6 ATIENZA Jaila Marie

7 PAAT Mylene

8 LAURE Ejiya

9 LAURE Ennajie

14 DELOS REYES Jaycel

15 RONQUILLO France Elize

16 CARANDANG Czarina Grace

18 CAGANDE Joyme

19 NIERVA JenniferL

21 ROBLES Princess

22 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

25 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz GlenellL
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L L

3

16
17

7

8
1

13
11

Coach:
Assistant:

REYES Emilio Jr.
REYES E ESQUIBEL B

CHD • CIGNAL HD SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 TRONCOSO Glaudine

2 DORIA Roselyn

5 GANDLER Vanessa

7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

9 GENERAL Fatima BiaL

10 BASAS Toni Rose

11 ACUNA Jacqueline

12 SY Gyzelle

14 DIONELA AngeliqueL

17 MALABANAN Jerrili

18 MENESES Marivic Velaine

21 NUNAG Anngela

22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
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22
14
12

5
2
1
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Coach:
Assistant:

DELOS SANTOS CESAEL
DE GUZMAN RICO

Referees: CASTILLO Patrick (NR) & CELSO Bobby (NR)

CHD
CTC 1

3 18
25

25
21

25
22

26
24

94
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:31 0:30 0:45 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

74 10,26912/16/2023

QUEZON CITY

SMART ARANETA COLISEUM

Match duration: Start: 16:06 End: 18:29 Total: 2:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Battle for 3rd Place


